LA RENATITSSANCE D E

MICHEROUZX

Heure :

Type

07:40

: Vieux

Dist. Vitesse

451514
2
449273
446110
2
3
447330
451690
2
4
450841

Nore de pig. : 33 Concours : NEVERS
Nbre de prix : 11 Date 02/06/12
Nombre d'amateurs : 10
classement
Nom Bague Heure
N° Prénom BU MQ/NE  Métal. Réelle
1 JOLY Jean MI 3/ 4 1041236/07 13:51:44
2 JOLY Jean MI 1/ 4 1032413/10 14:00:11
3 PLOEMMEN José MI 5/ 7 1032944/10 13:59:54
4 VAROLI GOUDERS MI 3/ 3 1021172/08 14:01:06
5 PLOEMMEN José MI 6/ 7 1032967/10 14:04:12
6 PLOEMMEN José MI 2/ 7 1050835/08 14:06:56
7 BAILLY - LECLERC MI 3/ 3 1022372/10 14:05:44
8 JOLLY Pierre MI 2/ 3 1035313/08 14:10:21
9 JOLLY Pierre MI 3/ 3 1032448/10 14:12:17
10 PLOEMMEN José MI 3/ 7 1021752/08 14:15:43
11 FAFCHAMPS Joseph MI 1/ 3 1050971/08 14:20:18



